
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Final

Event 106
15 JUN 2017 - 18:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

ASSISTANT V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 2 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 3 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 4 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 6 PEREZ CANASVERAS A.

JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu

RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli

1 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991 303.30     

2 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 293.25 10.05     

3 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994 291.65 11.65     

4 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 291.55 11.75     

5 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994 285.55 17.75     

6 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 283.95 19.35     

7 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997 267.10 36.20     

8 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 18 JUN 1999 265.70 37.60     

9 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994 263.40 39.90     

10 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989 244.50 58.80     

11 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998 220.80 82.50     

12 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995 218.85 84.45     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Final

Event 106
15 JUN 2017 - 18:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

ASSISTANT V.D.KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 2 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 3 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 4 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 6 PEREZ CANASVERAS A.

JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu

RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli

1 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 67.50 67.50
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.50 132.00
107C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 58.80 190.80
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 243.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 303.30

2 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.35 55.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 113.85
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 179.85
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.00 235.85
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.40 293.25 10.05

3 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 49.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 116.15
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.00 170.15
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 227.15
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 64.50 291.65 11.65

4 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 54.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 117.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 169.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 228.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 63.55 291.55 11.75

5 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 63.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 120.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 63.55 183.55
405B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 34.50 218.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 285.55 17.75

6 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.00 54.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.45 114.45
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.50 178.95
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 46.50 225.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 283.95 19.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 57.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.00 108.00
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 50.40 158.40
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 213.90
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.20 267.10 36.20

8 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 18 JUN 1999
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.70 115.70
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 174.20
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 210.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 55.50 265.70 37.60

9 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 54.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 121.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 41.85 163.35
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 42.00 205.35
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.05 263.40 39.90

10 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 58.80
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 50.40 109.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 149.70
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 46.20 195.90
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 48.60 244.50 58.80

11 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 49.20
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 87.00
205C 2.8 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 56.00 143.00
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 P 23.80 166.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 220.80 82.50

12 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 41.85 100.35
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.50 155.85
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 40.50 196.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 22.50 218.85 84.45
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Event Summary
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

3m Springboard - Women
1 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991 303.30 13.00
2 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 293.25 10.05 11.00
3 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994 291.65 11.65 10.00
4 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 291.55 11.75 9.00
5 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994 285.55 17.75 8.00
6 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 283.95 19.35 7.00
7 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997 267.10 36.20 6.00
8 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 18 JUN 1999 265.70 37.60 5.00
9 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994 263.40 39.90 4.00

10 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989 244.50 58.80 3.00
11 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998 220.80 82.50 2.00
12 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995 218.85 84.45 1.00

13 OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 03 APR 1998 240.90 61.10
14 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997 238.60 63.40
15 KORMOS Gyongyver Villo HUN 03 AUG 1988 228.60 73.40
16 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996 221.05 80.95
17 G-GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 203.90 98.10
18 SERB Anca ROU 18 SEP 1993 194.60 107.40
19 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996 180.00 122.00
20 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij LTU 29 APR 1998 175.35 126.65

NOT CLASSIFIED

SITCHINAVA Tamar GEO 26 FEB 1998

Nations Results

1 UKR UKRAINE (2) 23.00
2 NED NETHERLANDS (2) 15.00
3 RUS RUSSIA (2) 13.00
4 SUI SWITZERLAND (2) 12.00
5 GER GERMANY (1) 7.00
6 ITA ITALY (1) 4.00
7 SWE SWEDEN (1) 3.00
8 POL POLAND (1) 2.00
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